
 

GRAND PRIX

start_nr rider_id name first_name horse_id callname PTS 1 TPS 1

1 10730226 Ducci Frantz 961757 C Lena du Grand Champ 1 70,86

2 10705468 Van Laethem Pascal 976795 Fiona Des Hayettes 4 64,77

3 11051270 Destrebecq Thibault 982728 Mirabelle 4 68,51

4 10817042 Genin Bertrand 958945 Unenative de Virton 4 68,79

5 10730506 Lambotte Quentin 964584 Basha 5 69,62

6 10700891 Vilain Yves 963184 For Fun De Hus Z 8 66,68

7 10731170 Mauroy Boris 962395 Easy du Friou 8 67,18

8 10739184 Vandamme Olivier 988868 Carla 8 67,35

9 10720613 Berrittella Loris 996815 Toujours l'Amour 8 68,9

10 10706004 Simon Yves 968370 Jalisco W Van De Wolvenhoek 9 71,89

11 10001245 Englebert Jean Marc 937263 Faconnable 12 64,59

12 10813263 Lucas Ludivine 950613 Ultimo du Chateau Hollogne Z 13 71,59

13 10709581 Baillieu Charlotte 938024 All That Jazz De Barcenal 16 67,35

14 10814172 Lenchant Leinny 950124 Isy Boy de l'Espoir 999

15 10095552 Pauquet Jenny 971484 Stormy 999

10728662 Stalpaert Gaetan 994910 Cassius vd Bunte Z NP

FINALE LIEGE 2019

 - Ranking



 

GRAND PRIX

Classementrider_id name first_name horse_idcallname PTS Pts finale Total

1 10728662 Stalpaert Gaetan 994910 Cassius vd Bunte Z 8023 0 8023

2 10817042 Genin Bertrand 958945 Unenative de Virton 5377 1470 6847

3 10001245 Englebert Jean Marc 937263 Faconnable 5454 580 6034

4 10706004 Simon Yves 968370 Jalisco W Van De Wolvenhoek 5409 584 5993

5 10700891 Vilain Yves 963184 For Fun De Hus Z 5279 600 5879

6 10731170 Mauroy Boris 962395 Easy du Friou 5173 598 5771

7 10705468 Van Laethem Pascal 976795 Fiona Des Hayettes 3749 1490 5239

8 10813263 Lucas Ludivine 950613 Ultimo du Chateau Hollogne Z 4660 576 5236

9 11051270 Destrebecq Thibault 982728 Mirabelle 3071 1480 4551

10 10709581 Baillieu Charlotte 938024 All That Jazz De Barcenal 3853 572 4425

11 10739184 Vandamme Olivier 988868 Carla 3652 592 4244

12 10730226 Ducci Frantz 961757 C Lena du Grand Champ 2447 1500 3947

13 10730506 Lambotte Quentin 964584 Basha 2429 1460 3889

14 10720613 Berrittella Loris 996815 Toujours l'Amour 2733 588 3321

15 10095552 Pauquet Jenny 971484 Stormy 3017 2 3019

16 10814172 Lenchant Leinny 950124 Isy Boy de l'Espoir 2417 2 2419
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